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Is driver the pwner! { YES @j Moo of Accident ;
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Liability ; Linbility - Liability
mxs; RMKS: RMEKS: RMES
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f . ¢ | 1§ Ly 4+ h [ Wan-Reportg Hr {1t}
8 =) ) ol i ] R LD Mom-Reporting iy (2nd}
A4 11 ¥ IRon-Reporting lir (Final).
Hosification B (if noo-pickup)
\a) \k Call OO
AL (M W L L o —
- mentation Cheek List: Handler  Typist
D O WD Mo SHa w0 W) T Go w0 oD lir {1f non-pickip)
vl W, Bl W Onm | Afier call lir s OL |
Authorisation To Act C 1 11
T wrpy W PR e Cua, N Retoane Voocher __ 1| !
 Firnat fepuir Hil. ] |
fCar Reneal Tweice =1 |
— )  |rowing nveice ]
— LTA /GlA
o £ Mesieal Hill:
L PIR:
— — |Mendate Reject Instrnction
= LOD
B Payment Breakiown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dnie/Time: Sent By Post-Repair Photos:
{Others:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Canfirm by
Repalr Cost 5§ { days) Reduction; 5 Eeuail can ||
FINAL SETTLEMENT  DuwieTime: Confirm with Emaill | caf |
Final Lishility- % 0 {Agreed | Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 1%, IfNO or B 28, Ass Lis
Repuir Cost: 53 0 (HBGED Wi LA
Laws of Rental (LOR): 1] i dayu)
Less of Lise {LOUY; 5% [} X :lm] ;
Loss of lncame (LOT): 5% (s x . Y t[ﬂ”
LORonly || 1OUenty [ TLor+Lou[ | u:m+1m]_1 [Tick only vue] n | LN
CALTA Seurch 5% -
Medical |55 |1} Claim status Namulmﬁmf?m&tﬂ:
Dishursement I53 og Tow! Indepesulent ) i2) Repart Format |
Lanl Clost |58 13) Survey fee: 1--1‘-1,
Tatal: 55 Global Sum 85
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Canfirm with: Email___! cal |
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o

Report Format
Lump Sum / LB.I: (3

" REE pRM( ﬂxﬂ) \
RS )11 LY = : o |
ASSIGNMENT -

From Dt |5I'4| lﬁ Vet Hu *-Plj"u {3-;}6 Yr Ragn & Z g ?
Ertmmated Cosl Typa @ M.Cyele | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxl | Prima Mover [
0D WS | TP RES | OD RES | EVAINV I MV Truch I Trailer or A)

To Inspect Vehicls No SIN 13 38C Make: -757 ,4/5,; ce J’f?f
at Workshap més K Tu Mo-\-or Colour 4. % AC Insured I Std / NITNA
al E:Hcl:]ﬁ Sia thﬂ aWﬁ #’03' ﬂﬂ /ja 5p Heading /7 P ﬁf TiRadio Insured | Std | NIETNA
Insured Eng/No
Polcy No e PROSIEELIOE1TI02F
Claims No Gen Cand @Bgd | Fair | Poor | Bumt
Sum Insured Excess Sleenng: h\@.‘ Jammed | Leaked { Burnt of

(Chient's Record) Brake: hgﬁi Jammed | Leaked | Bumt o
Make of Veh Modi- NIl 1 @iy’ | STD AfRim o

. Tyre Size F: ZJ:/JJEK{
i

{Policy Condilion) |

Remmark The veh had commenced its WS | O @Jummuwmmuzmmcmﬁ'mummsum:
repair at the time of inspection | Tovoivoko or
Bal or Markat Value: 8 Qjé Emon Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consstent? : Yes or No RiBal ( mm A/l ( e
GIA | PR Seen Consisten? © Yes or No LiBal { i Lial ‘(" e
Est. Repairs /| days Res: Yes or No DOA 1o/ i’P Dol /j/f&ﬂ?
Lum Sum Zﬂ " IVal Yes or No Sunlg-’ fusled @l H
Vehicie: IN 1 OUT Cl Boct =

Clste: Person Contacted: The UIC | Chassis l&u I Body Structura affectad due 10 colksion

Dt | Tirme Action ! Instruction &

Ua: vee0 (Reoie 3VIALS 3% bauk o MM BET

ClatindTwmez, Fil P 107 : Prell. Roport Days Of Repair:
] : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee

DataiTemn. Fiie Rotum 1t 1 et
d Add Fee:[ | sieinsp (8 | _sem_9

D |I1l'E‘1"ﬂhw 's J’ Vi

Tech Invs ($ o Coens > "
Weekend 1§ }
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/i o7 %”-GM/;/

)
/ﬁ, 4 /'/3? P 7 LT ’
Wy Aft oy LIM TAN M0TOR
ESTIMATE TO REPAIR ! /%7, [SURVEYOR NAME <
DATE OF SURVEY ' A |
VEHICLE NO. :SJN1338 C TIME OF SURVEY
MAKE : TOYOTA
MODEL : COROLLA ALTIS 16 AUTO DATE : 11-Apr-19
YEAR : 2009 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 10-Apr-18
CHASSIS NO : MRO53ZEE106131024 THIRD PARTY REF : GBE 3787 T/ AXA
No. Parts Dul:rignnf Labour | gge ! Unit Price | Nett Item Amt Amount
1 pc 0/S Rear Fender $ 'f' 971.40
1 pc Rear Windscreen Moulding $ M. 168.70°
1 pc 0/S Rear Door -€, $ 963.20
1 pc 0/S Rear Door Frame Tape $ e 77.10
1 pc 0/S Rear Door Protector $ 154,40 +
1 pc O/S Rear Door Protector Chrome - “e. 88.55 t—
1 pc 0/S Rear Door Regulator % 256.22 |7
2 pcs 0/S Rear Door Hinge $ B85.90 $ /7T 171.80 |1
1 pc 0/S Rear Door Lock % 568.40 | —»
1 pc 0/S Front Door $ % 98785
1 pc 0/S Front Door Frame Tape $ . 68.90 |—
1 pc 0/S Front Door Protector $ % 154.40
1 pc 0/S Front Door Protector Chrome $ 4 B8B.55 }—
1 pc 0/S Front Door Mirror Complete $S1% 857.40 —
1 pc /S Frant Door Glass Outer Moulding $ B 98.60 b—
1 pc 0/S Front Door Regulator ¢ % 265.40 | —
1 pc 0/S Front Door Power Window Motor % 74 678.90 |—
1 pc 0/S Front Door Outer Handle $ % 98.50 }—
1 pc O/S Front Door Outer Key Lock t &~ 157.80 }—
2 pcs 0/S Front Door Hinge £ B5.90 L 171.B0 |~
1 pc 0/S Front Door Check £ 165.80 |=
1 pc 0/S Rocker Panel $ % 50B.96 }—
1 pe 0/S Front Fender Bl s  432.10 [—
1 pc 0/S Front Fender Top Garnish $§ ™7 5840 |—
1 pc 0/S Front Fender VWT1 Emblem $ ™ B85.60 | —
$ B,298.73
Less 25% $ 2,074.68
$ b5,224.05
1 tube Rear Windscreen Sealant S.Nett $ & 40.00 —
’
To putty and spray painting -3 1,4U{J.ﬂﬁﬂ:ﬁr
Towing Charges $ 60.00 f=7
To remove and refix rear windscreen s 120.00 p=—
To transfer door fittings $ 80.00 |~
To remove and refix cushion seat and carpet 5 150.00 <=7
To anti rust s 150.00 {2e¢
Labour Charges 3 900.00 r—
TG/RA-  |Total - $ 9,124.05 |
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; m ‘na (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Melkwan@|kkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 5:08 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: Survey Request - Our Client : SIN1338C  Your Insured : GBE3787T D.OA:
10/04/2019

Attachments: ESTIMATE.pdf. GIA PDF

29 (2/4] 2014
Importance: High Vit hll'-(.l_ |h

pavr@pichiad

Hi team,

Richerd s comefo
TP smart . kindly assist. on !E,’-ﬁ! J |
Thank vou. a4 o\l 14 FD+
Best Regards, ﬁwﬁ“hd "

Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email; MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Bk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{408933)

From: richard@Itm.sg <richard@Itm.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 12:56 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SJN1338C Your Insured : GBE3787T D.O.A : 10/04/2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREIUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SIN1338C to submit a claim against your insured, GBE3787T
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident

We now enclosed the following documents for your easy reference :

o Qur mutual client GIA report
= Repair Fstimate

Please let us have a list of your external surveyor for us to choose.
Thank you and regards,

Riskard Fip

Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+65 6452 0893 (Office)



+65 6458 9127 [Facsimile)
. +65 8444 5418 (Mobile)

Like' us in Facebook!!

k.com/LT
LTM.Performanc re

L1/ v
LIM TAN MOTOR

UM TAN MOTORPTELTD HERGRARRLE

MRk ¥ WG TUOWY W TWWIET T TG AT W LTl IO MK N T TR

A (NN [ L

Bl TH W AR TR LERL Tar 19 B T )

T AT B TICANY ST O (5T e D TR AR

LACE 1R ek L P

TLL A% L SEEL FEL =43 SAbg NLTT L, B8 dd] JLIFS RAL = LT 108

AL LT iy

gy e T e 8 e - @' J?‘_ m L&;‘i m.
Sy i e L 0TY) A TN

Lo L

Th Pt e e P gy [ g b g ¢ ey e e

e e 1 e ey e S R B it o gl 4 b et 0] s P iy o o tangn o (b e s -
N e e e g =Ry P el el Tty P gt e B 6 (T Btiieate o dahine ) DT,

et [ ey S it 0 Vi bt ety Wit of P T gl B Sl b iy ] Vet Tl Ty



«

Please reject TP claim based on Ol video

Type
© Question

Message
Ol video showed TP trying to make a right-turn fram the left lane. Please proceed to reject TP claim. Please also

ask Ol driver to make GIA addendum to change insurance company to "AXA’ and to include LOA and DL TP
Excess: Mil




Asher SHE sLI{ItAutn]

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Tuesday, 16 April 2019 5.40 PM
To: richard @ltm.sg
o Mandy
Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SIN1338C  Your Insured : GBE3TETT D.OA
10/04/2019 =** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19006514/ea3
Attachments: 0l Video MP4
SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.
We attached here with a copy of our insured's video for your easy reference.

Our principal has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client cut into our insured
lane and collided into our insured vehicle.

We are of the opinion that liability is not In your client’s favar,

Under such a circumstances, we regret to Inform you that we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable
to look into your client's claim.

Thank You.

Bayt Regordi,

Asher Sng | Care Handlar

LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phong: 88418051 | emolk pshenng@lekoulp com | fax 67414106

B 5], Paya Un indusmal Pan. U Avenue |, #0225 | S/408733)

From: richard@ltm.sg <richard @ltm.sg>

Sent: Friday, 12 April 2019 B:41 AM

To: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>

Ce: 'Mandy' <mandy@ltm.sg>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com=; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin
A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@|kkauto.com>; Mandy <mandy@Itm.sg>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SIN1338C Your Insured ; GBE3787T D.0O.A ; 10/04/2019 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19006514/ead

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Mel Kwan,



Thank you for your email.

Our client was unable to provide accident scene photos as the other party shifted their vehicle to the side of the road
after the accident had occurrad.

Please forward us your insurad sketch plan and statement, once avallable

Thank you and regards,

Klekard Fng
Claims Executive
Lirm Tan Maotor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg
+G5 6452 0893 [Dffice)

+65 6458 9127 (Facsimile)
+65 8484 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
www.fa k. LT
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From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan @ikkauro.com]
Sent: Thursday, 11 April 2019 B:20 PM

To: richard@Itm sg
Ce: Mandy <mandy@ltm sg>; Asher 5ng (LKKAuto) <AsherSngi@lkkauto.coms; C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A
<admin-a@lkkaute com>; assignments <assignments@|Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : 5JN1338C Your Insured : GBE3787T D.O.A : 10/04/2019 *** LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19006514/ea3

WITHOUT PREIUDICE



SAVEAS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that Ol has yet to report the accident and we are currently pending verification for direct
settlement,

Please provide us the following and arrange for TP survey.
» evidence i.e. video and scene photo.
¢ PIR result (if any)

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact ASher at 68
Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultunts Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiBvwan@E | kkaulpoom | fax: 67415108
Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrinl Park, Ubi Avenue i, #02-25 | S{g08q33)

From: pichard@itm.sg <ichard@ltm.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 11 April, 2019 12:56 PM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey <motor.surveyi@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Mandy <mandy@[tm sg>
Subject: RE: Survey Request - Our Client : SIN1338C Your Insured : GBE3787T D.O.A : 10/04/2019

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Good Afternoon Sir / Madam,

We are assisting our mutual client the vehicle owner of SIN1338C 1o submit a claim against your insured, GBE3787T
which we understand that you are insurer at the material time of the accident

We now enclased the following documents for your easy reference

*  Dur mutual client GIA report
* Repair Estimate

Please let us have 2 list of your external surveyor for us to choase,

Thank you and regards,



B hard ﬁﬁ
Claims Executive
Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

www. LTM.sg

+b5 b452 0893 (Office]
+65 B458 9127 [Facsimile)
+G5 B4H4 5418 (Mobile)

Like us in Facebook!!
Sfacebook.com/L
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1 7 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L §1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
= TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607188R GET Reg No. 18-8607188-R

Aflliated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM19006514/Kealq2
Sy ol SR ome: ceaszore | [HHHIR
ATTN.:PETER Code - ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  GBE 3787T Veh. Inspected SJN 1338C
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SaMD1JX0 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 11/04/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition '
Make & Model TOYOTAALTIS (&) c.c 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. MROS3ZEE106131024 Colour METALLIC GREY
Odometer 148177 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOCD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 BRIDGESTONE B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE 0/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS. '
5. General Information
Accident Date  10/04/2019 Inspection Date 15/04/2019
Survey held at LM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD
BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE
#03-00 5IN MING AUTOCARE
SINGAPORE 575721
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Sb. Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 11 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408923
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX 6256 4315

Reg MNo: 198607138R GST Reg No. IF'B-HDHBB-R Paga No..1 ol 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 1338C ~
aty Description of Parts Condition Sl
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|C/S REAR FENDER (CONSISTENT) BENT g71.40 971.40
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1B8.70 168.70
1]0/5S REAR DOOR (COMSISTENT) BENT 963.20 963.20
1]0/S REAR DOOR FRAME TAPE (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 77.10 7710
1|0/S REAR DOOR PROTECTOR (CONSISTENT) DENTED 154.40 154 40
1]10/S REAR DOOR PROTECTOR CHROME (CONSISTENT) |NECESSARY 88.55 88.55
1]0/S REAR DDOR REGULATDR (CONSISTENT) * CHECK 25622
2|0/5 REAR DOOR HINGE @$85.90 (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 17T1.80
LABOUR
1|0/5 REAR DOOR LOCK (CONSISTENT) * CHECK 568 .40 -
1|0/S FRONT DOOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 987.85 087 85
1]0/8 FRONT DOOR FRAME TAPE (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 56.90 68.80
1|0/S FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 154.40 154 40
1|C/S FRONT DOOR PROTECTOR CHROME (CONSISTENT) |[NECESSARY 8B.55 B8.55
1|C/S FRONT DOOR MIRROR COMPLETE (CONSISTENT) CRACKED B57.40 B57 .40
1]C/5 FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING BUCKLED 98.60 88.60
(CONSISTENT)
1]0/5 FRONT DOOR REGULATOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 265.40 265.40
1|OVS FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR JAMMED 678.90 678.890
(CONSISTENT)
1]0/5 FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT) BROKENM 58.50 88.50
110/ FRONT DOOR OUTER KEY LOCK (CONSISTENT) DENTED 157.80 157.80
2|0/S FRONT DOOR HINGE (@$85.90 (CONSISTENT) * CHECK 171.80 -
110/5 FRONT DOOR CHECK (CONSISTENT) * CHECK 165.80
1|C/S ROCKER PANEL (CONSISTENT) BENT 508.96 508 .95
1]0/S FRONT FENDER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED 43210 432.10
1|0/S FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) MISSING 58.40 58.40
1|C/5 FRONT FENDER VVTI EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 8580 8560
LESS 25% DISCOUNT -2,074 68 -1,741.18
6,224.05 522353

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006514/Kea3q2




y L7 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Al I 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607198R GST Reg Mo. 19-9607188-R Paga No. 2ol 2
aty Description of Parts Condition |, mh#f{“ “{':3,
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|TUBE REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 40.00 40.00
40.00 40.00
LABOUR
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING 1.400.00 1,300.00
TOWING CHARGES 60.00 50,00
TO REMOVE AMD REFIX REAR WINDSCREEMN 120.00 120.00
TO TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS BO.OO 80.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT AND CARPET 150,00 100.00
TOD ANTI RUST 150.00 120.00
LABOUR CHARGES.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF O/S 800.00 800,00
REAR DOOR HINGE
2,860.00 2.670.00
GRAND TOTAL 9,124,05 7,933.53
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP REPAIRS 6,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) ’
(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE)
(EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS S$871.67 NETT)

Repdrt Ref No. CC4/ASM18006514/Kea3q2

Y 494

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - Thia Repadt ls made solely lor (he use mnd benslil of (e Clisnt namsd on ths renl page of (his Reped
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